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         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3489 EXON ALEXANDRE V.DE BAR|           114,15|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3487 EXON ELIAS N.OLIVEIRA  |           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3485 EXON RAFAEL DA SILVA   |           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3484 EXON CLAUDIO R.FREITAS |           124,86|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3483 EXON ROGERIO P.MENDES  |           362,15|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3476 EXON ANTONIO C.SOUZA   |           136,93|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3475 EXON DANIELA A.ARAUJO  |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3474 EXON ANGELITA S.IZIDORO|           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3473 EXON ALAINE F.GONZAGA  |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3472 EXON ELIAS A.DA SILVA  |           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3471 EXON THIAGO P.CAMARGO  |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3470 EXON MARINEZ M.FERREIRA|           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3469 EXON RUBENS L.REZENDE  |           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3420 EXON MARCELO L.RODRIGUE|           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3419 EXON MARISA G.NERY     |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3418 EXON MATHEUS S.BARBOSA |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3417 EXON NISLENE C.S.NUNES |           124,86|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3416 EXON SIMONE A.AMBROSIO |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3415 EXON ADILSON V.ROCHA   |           300,69|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3414 EXON MAURICIO G.FEITOSA|           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3413 EXON MARIA A.SANTOS    |           300,69|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3412 EXON MARIA DA G.SILVA  |           614,70|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3411 EXON JOAO A.S.JUNIOR   |           540,40|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3410 EXON CELIA L.SANTOS    |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3409 EXON FERNANDO T.GUIMARA|           540,40|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3408 EXON JULIO C.C.SILVA   |           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3407 EXON KATIA A.SILVA     |           220,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3403 EXON CARLOS VIANA      |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3402 EXON KATIA B.TEIXEIRA  |           362,15|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3401 EXON JOSE L.NABEREZNY  |           235,55|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3399 EXON LUCELIO L.PAULO   |           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3398 EXON LUIZ C.ALVARES    |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3397 EXON.EVANDRO R.GUARINO |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3396 EXON EURIPEDES N.OLIVEI|           303,09|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3395 EXON CASSIA P.ESTEVAM  |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3394 EXON EMERSON T.R.BARBOS|           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3393 EXON AUREA C.RODRIGUES |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3392 EXON PATRICIA DA S.NASC|           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3391 EXON WANDERLEY J.DE SOU|           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3390 EXON LENY V.R.SILVA    |           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3389 EXON LETICIA S.MIRANDA |           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3388 EXON CARLOS F.MORAES   |           637,15|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3477 EXON PAULO F.LADEIRO   |           236,01|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3478 EXON DONIZETE C.OLIVEIR|           193,92|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3479 EXON VALDOMIRO A.R.JUNI|           124,86|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3480 EXON WILLIAN M.DE SOUZA|           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3481 EXON WEVERTON L.AGUIAR |           155,44|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3482 EXON VICTOR M.F.R.PASSO|           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3502 EXON ELIZABETH WILLOCK |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3501 EXON OSWALDO M.FILHO   |           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3500 EXON ELIZABETH C.ALMEID|           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3499 EXON CELMA F.DA CONCEIC|           637,15|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3498 EXON EMMANUEL S.DE SALE|           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3497 EXON CLAUDIA L.CLETO   |           361,85|
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         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3496 EXON LEANDRO E.RIBEIRO |           614,70|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3495 EXON JANAINA ALVES     |           191,04|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3494 EXON SEQUIVANO M.DE SOU|           165,98|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3493 EXON OZIEL B.BRITO     |           241,41|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3492 EXON SANDROELMA M.P.CAR|           361,85|
         |30/04/2013|00001|01795 INSS                                    |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3490 EXON BRUNO L.GARCIA    |           124,86|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3489 ASSOCIACAO EXON ALEXAND|            24,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3487 EXON ELIAS N.OLIVEIRA  |            21,72|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3483 EXON PAULO R. P.MENDES |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3474 EXON ANGELITA S.IZIDORO|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3472 EXON ELIAS A.DA SILVA  |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3470 EXON MARINEZ M.FERREIRA|            24,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3470 EXON MARINEZ DE M.FERRE|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3470 EXON MARINEZ M.FERREIRA|           419,75|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3420 EXON MARCELO L.RODRIGUE|           369,41|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3420 EXON MARCELO L.RODRIGUE|            23,16|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3419 EXON MARISA G.NERY     |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3412 EXON MARIA DA G.SILVA  |           111,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3412 EXON MARIA DA G.SILVA  |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3411 EXON JOAO A.DA S.JUNIOR|           208,12|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3411 EXON JOAO A.DA S.JUNIOR|            33,85|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3411 EXON JOAO A.DA S.JUNIOR|           834,89|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3408 EXON JULIO C.C.DA SILVA|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3408 EXON JULIO C.C.DA SILVA|           487,29|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3407 EXON KATIA A.DA SILVA  |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3407 EXON KATIA A.SILVA     |           201,33|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3399 EXON LUCELIO L.DE PAULO|            99,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3399 EXON LUCELIO L.PAULO   |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3398 EXON LUIS C.ALVARES    |            99,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3398 EXON LUIZ C.ALVARES    |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3397 EXON EVANDRO R.GUARINO |            24,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3397 EXON EVANDRO R.GUARINO |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3396 EXON EURIPEDES N.OLIVEI|            99,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3396 EXON EURIPEDES N.OLIVEI|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3395 EXON CASSIA P.ESTEVAM  |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3395 EXON CASSIA P.ESTEVAM  |           583,47|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3393 EXON AUREA C. RODRIGUES|           266,42|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3393 EXON AUREA C.RODRIGUES |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3392 EXON PATRICIA S.NASCIME|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3389 EXON LETICIA S.MIRANDA |           186,56|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3389 EXON LETICIA S.MIRANDA |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3388 EXON CARLOS F.C.MORAES |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3477 EXON PAULO F.LADEIRO   |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3480 EXON WILLIAN M.DE SOUZA|            99,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3480 EXON WILLIAN M.DE SOUZA|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3481 EXON WEVERTON L.AGUIAR |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3482 EXON VICTOR M.F.R PASSO|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3502 EXON ELIZABETH WILLOCK |           615,93|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3502 EXON ELIZABETH F.WILLOC|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3500 EXON ELIZABETH C.ALMEID|            36,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3500 EXON ELIZABETH C.ALMEID|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3498 EXON EMMANUEL S.DE SALE|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3495 EXON JANAINA ALVES     |            99,28|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3495 EXON JANAINA ALVES     |             8,00|



          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



           -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
         |  CN-SIFPM                                      Prefeitura Municipal de Itapevi                                               CONAM |
         |                                                                                                                                    |
         |                                                MOVIMENTACAO DE RECEITA EXTRA                                                       |
         |  13/05/2013                                Por Data de 30/04/2013  a  30/04/2013                                       Pagina    3 |
         |------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
         |  DATA    | No. |CREDOR                                        |FTE| C.APL |              HISTORICO               |            VALOR|
         |------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3493 EXON OZIEL B.BRITO     |             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3492 EXON SANDROELMA M.P.CAR|           352,96|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3492 EXON SANDROELMA M.P.CAR|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3492 EXON SANDROELMA M.P.CAR|           794,75|
         |30/04/2013|00008|01802 ASSOC.FUNC.PUBL.DO MUNICIPIO DE ITAPEVI |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3471 EXON THIAGO P.DE CAMARG|             8,00|
         |30/04/2013|00052|02692 PENSAO ALIMENTICIA                      |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3399 EXON LUCELIO L.PAULO   |           559,25|
         |30/04/2013|00385|04943 JUROS DE APLIC DEPOSITOS JUDICIAIS      |01 |1100000|REC.REF.JUROS C/C20427-7              |           444,68|
         |30/04/2013|00920|03980 NEXTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA            |01 |1100000|REC.REF.OP3411 EXON JOAO A.DA S.JUNIOR|            23,40|
         |                                                                                                                  |                 |
         |                                                                                                    SUBTOTAL      |        23.477,53|
         |------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
                                                                                                               TOTAL        |        23.477,53|
                                                                                                                             -----------------_


